

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHATAPARA

A Senior Secondary school, affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi
Khamhariya, Baloda Bazar Road, Bhatapara (C.G.)
Contact No. - +91 7440402312/14/7440402042
Email id – dwpsprincipal@gmail.com / dwps.bhatapara@gmail.com
Website – www.delhiworldpublicschoolbhatapara.com

Session: - 2023-24

Particulars	Fees
Prospectus & Registration Charges	1,500.00
Admission Fee (At the time of Admission)	Fees
Nursery to IX & XI	5,500.00
Nuisely to 1X & XI	5,500.00
	Admission Fee (At the time of Admission)

S.No	Particulars	Nur. – UKG	1-111	IV – V	VI – VIII	IX-X	XI-XII (Science)	XI-XII (Commerce/ Humanities)
1.	Annual Charges	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1100.00	1100.00
2.	Tuition Fees	4,400.00	5,500.00	6,200.00	7,200.00	7,300.00	7,300.00	7,300.00
3.	Computer Fees	•	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
4.	Activity Charges	1300.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
5.	Lab Charges	-	-	-		300.00	300.00	-
Quarterly		6,800.00	7,950.00	8,650.00	9,650.00	9,800.00	9,800.00	9,500.00
Annual Total		27,200.00	31,800.00	34,600.00	38,600.00	39,200.00	39,200.00	38,000.00

Transport Fees

S.No.	Stop.	Monthly (10 Months)	Quarterly	Half-Yearly	Annually
1.	Baloda Bazar	1,500.00	3,750.00	7,500.00	15,000.00
2.	Nandghat / Deori	1,425.00	3,560.00	7,125.00	14,250.00
3.	Bhatapara	1,400.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	14,000.00
4.	Karmada	1,450.00	3,625.00	7,250.00	14,500.00
5.	Rawan / Rajadhar	800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
6.	Arjuni / Godhi	600.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	6,000.00

Note:-

- · Fee does not include books, stationary & other items.
- The Fees are of complete year, to lessen the burden of parents it is divided into 4 Quarterly Installments.
- Fees once paid cannot be refunded or adjusted under any circumstance.
- Last dates for deposit of Fees per quarter are as follow, failing which late fine @ Rs. 10/- per day will be applicable.

1st quarter 10th April 2023 2nd quarter 10th 2023 July 10th 2023 Oct. 3rd quarter 4th quarter 10th Jan. 2024

- Fees may be paid through A/C payee Cheque or DD in favor of "Delhi Public World School", HDFC BANK,
 A/C NO.: 50200026709074, IFSC: HDFC0000916 (WhatsApp No.: 7440402313 / 7067711656)
- An additional Fine of Rs. 450/- will be charged, if Cheque is dishonored.
- Sibling concession @ 5% will be applicable only to the second child in his/her Tuition Fees.
- For XI & XII COMPUTER FEES will be applicable only for those who opt for I.P/C.S.

Delhi World Public 493118